
Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410016     SOHIL  GOSWAMI

From 01/10/2023 To 31/12/2023

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEATH OPTIMIZER

Expenses - Paid
Custody Charges SEBI CHARGES FOR SEP 1.8902/11/2023 02/11/2023
Custody Charges SEBI CHARGES FOR AUG 1.9602/11/2023 02/11/2023
Custody Charges SAFECUSTODY CHARGES FOR SEP 125.4902/11/2023 02/11/2023
Custody Charges CUSTODY CHARGES FOR AUG 130.7002/11/2023 02/11/2023
Fund Accounting Charges FA CHARGES FOE SEP 127.6102/11/2023 02/11/2023
Fund Accounting Charges FA CHARGES FOR AUG 130.8002/11/2023 02/11/2023
Custody Charges SEBI Charges for Oct 2023 1.8905/12/2023 05/12/2023
Custody Charges Custody Charges for Oct 2023 128.9305/12/2023 05/12/2023
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for Oct 2023 132.1105/12/2023 05/12/2023

781.39Total Expenses - Paid
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Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410016     SOHIL  GOSWAMI

From 01/10/2023 To 31/12/2023

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEATH OPTIMIZER

Expenses - Payable
Management Fees 177411177411 2,959.1031/12/2023 03/01/2024

2,959.10Total Expenses - Payable

3,740.49Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in05/01/2024 2



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410016     SOHIL  GOSWAMI

From 01/10/2023 To 31/12/2023

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

FCI LLP WEATH OPTIMIZER

EXPENSE STATEMENT SUMMARY

Transaction Description Total AmountTotal Paid
Amount

Total Payable
Amount

Custody Charges 390.88390.88 0.00

Fund Accounting Charges 390.52390.52 0.00

Management Fees 2,959.100.00 2,959.10

781.39 2,959.10 3,740.49Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in05/01/2024 3



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410017     SOHIL  GOSWAMI

From 01/10/2023 To 31/12/2023

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEALTH OPTIMIZER II

Expenses - Paid
Custody Charges SEBI CHARGES FOR AUG 0.1402/11/2023 02/11/2023
Custody Charges SEBI CHARGES FOR SEP 0.4602/11/2023 02/11/2023
Custody Charges SAFECUSTODY CHARGES FOR SEP 22.5402/11/2023 02/11/2023
Custody Charges CUSTODY CHARGES FOR AUG 24.5602/11/2023 02/11/2023
Fund Accounting Charges FA CHARGES FOE SEP 32.8602/11/2023 02/11/2023
Fund Accounting Charges FA CHARGES FOR AUG 33.7202/11/2023 02/11/2023
Custody Charges SEBI Charges for Oct 2023 0.4605/12/2023 05/12/2023
Custody Charges Custody Charges for Oct 2023 33.1205/12/2023 05/12/2023
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for Oct 2023 33.3205/12/2023 05/12/2023

181.17Total Expenses - Paid

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in05/01/2024 1



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410017     SOHIL  GOSWAMI

From 01/10/2023 To 31/12/2023

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEALTH OPTIMIZER II

Expenses - Payable
Management Fees 177412177412 769.7231/12/2023 03/01/2024

769.72Total Expenses - Payable

950.89Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in05/01/2024 2



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410017     SOHIL  GOSWAMI

From 01/10/2023 To 31/12/2023

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

FCI LLP WEALTH OPTIMIZER II

EXPENSE STATEMENT SUMMARY

Transaction Description Total AmountTotal Paid
Amount

Total Payable
Amount

Custody Charges 81.2681.26 0.00

Fund Accounting Charges 99.9199.91 0.00

Management Fees 769.720.00 769.72

181.17 769.72 950.89Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in05/01/2024 3
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